2025-10-16 11:02

Date

03/20/2025

03/21/2025

03/22/2025

03/28/2025

07/01/2025

07/02/2025

07/08/2025

07/09/2025

Ramco Speed Group

Race Schedule Report

Racetrack

Creek County Speedway
Sapulpa, Oklahoma

Port City Raceway
Tulsa, Oklahoma

Port City Raceway
Tulsa, Oklahoma

The Dirt Track at Texas Motor Speedway
Fort Worth, Texas

Dirt Track @ IMS

Indianapolis, Indiana

Dirt Track @ IMS

Indianapolis, Indiana

Red Dirt Raceway - Meeker, OK
Meeker, Oklahoma

Mitchell County Fairgrounds Raceway

Beloit, Kansas

Results

A-Feature 1st
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BELOIT, KS
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Date Racetrack

07/11/2025 Jefferson County Speedway
Fairbury, Nebraska

07/12/2025 Jefferson County Speedway
Fairbury, Nebraska

Ramco Speed Group

Series Results

Jotréon Lountyy
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