Race Schedule Report

Date	Racetrack		Series	Results
03/20/2025	Creek County Speedway Sapulpa, Oklahoma	Greak County	PCW?	
03/21/2025	Port City Raceway Tulsa, Oklahoma	RACEWAY	PCW?	
03/22/2025	Port City Raceway Tulsa, Oklahoma	RACEWAY	PCW?	
03/28/2025	The Dirt Track at Texas Motor Speedway Fort Worth, Texas		RACESAVER SPRINT SERIES www.racesaver.com	A-Feature 1st
07/01/2025	Dirt Track @ IMS Indianapolis, Indiana	RISE JULY 12, 2025 -	MIDGET ATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP GRAC	
07/02/2025	Dirt Track @ IMS Indianapolis, Indiana	BB39	MIDGET LATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP	
07/08/2025	Red Dirt Raceway - Meeker, OK Meeker, Oklahoma	Red DIRT Raceway	MIDGET MATIONAL CHAMPONISHIP	
07/09/2025	Mitchell County Fairgrounds Raceway Beloit, Kansas	MITCHELL COUNTY BELOIT, KS	MIDGET MIDGET	

Date	Racetrack	Series	Results
07/11/2025	Jefferson County Speedway Fairbury, Nebraska	MIDGET MATIONAL CHAMPIONS INP	
07/12/2025	Jefferson County Speedway Fairbury, Nebraska	MIDGET KATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP VIEWAC	